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	APPLICATION
	


for participation at the 82nd  International special exhibition

«MEDVIN: DENTISTRY – 2018»

            September 5 - 7, 2018                                                                    Kiev, KievExpoPlaza

We confirm our agreement with the conditions of participation and

 we herewith apply to the organizer for participation

	Company name
	

	Company name for fascia board  


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Post address
	

	Phone/Fax 

 e-mail
	

	Chief of Company


	

	In charge of Stand

(Name and position)
	


The payment will be carried out for:

	OBLIGATORY  REGISTRATION  FEE
	
	
	
	
	USD 250.00

	Standard shell scheme stand
	
	sq.m. х
	USD 200.00
	=
	

	Exhibition space only
	
	sq.m. х
	USD 190.00
	=
	

	Original inscription on the fascia board (original logo is added)
	
	
	 
	
	

	Ad page at the official catalogue (color or white-black)
	
	
	
	
	

	Correspondence Participation
	
	
	
	
	

	Lecture/prtesentation, master-class or other event (application form is added)
	

	Additional equipment and service:
	

	№
	Name
	Quantity
	№
	Name
	Quantity

	1
	
	
	6
	
	

	2
	
	
	7
	
	

	3
	
	
	8
	
	

	4
	
	
	9
	
	

	5
	
	
	10
	
	

	Currency of payment (Euro, USD, UAH)
	


according to invoice, issued by ORGANIZER. Deadline of payment is August 15, 2018

	TEXT for ENTRY in the OFFICIAL CD CATALOGUE of EXHIBITION

(Company name, address, phone, e-mail, www, information about company)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Signature _______________________________







Stamp

�





Send to ORGANIZER (deadline is May 5, 2018)


04210, Kyiv, Heroyiv Stalingrada ave, 12E, of. Medvin, ph./fax: +380 44 501-03-44, 501-03-42, 501-03-66,  


E-mail: valery@medvin.kiev.ua, 








